
Guwahati - Mumbai LTT Express (PT)/15648 - Exp - NFR 
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to JMP/Jamalpur Junction 

9h 50m - 470 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 15:00 4 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 1 1 7 54 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 1 1 48 68 58 NFR
4 BPRD Barpeta Road 17:07 17:12 5m 1 1 113 26 49 NFR
5 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 18:55 19:00 5m 1 1 157 73 60 NFR
6 NOQ New Alipurduar 20:27 20:32 5m 2 1 263 63 48 NFR
7 NCB New Cooch Behar 20:50 20:55 5m 1,3 1 282 68 49 NFR
8 DQG Dhupguri 21:48 21:53 5m 2 1 342 37 77 NFR
9 NJP New Jalpaiguri

Junction
23:40 23:50 10m 3 1 407 81 114 NFR

10 KNE KishanGanj 00:55 01:00 5m 2 2 495 49 53 NFR
11 MLDT Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m 1,3 2 643 66 31 ER
12 NFK New Farakka Junction 04:42 04:44 2m 2 2 678 23 30 ER
13 BHW Barharwa Junction 05:32 05:36 4m 1 2 696 54 36 ER
14 SBG Sahibganj 06:37 06:42 5m 2 2 750 56 34 ER
15 CLG Kahalgaon 07:29 07:31 2m 2 2 794 30 44 ER
16 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m 1,4 2 824 66 43 ER
17 SGG SultanGanj 09:02 09:04 2m 2 2 848 56 44 ER
18 BUP Bariarpur 09:23 09:25 2m 1 2 866 45 41 ER
19 JMP Jamalpur Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 1 2 877 60 39 ER
20 AHA Abhaipur 10:12 10:15 3m 2 2 899 28 52 ER
21 KIUL Kiul Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 3 2 922 25 153 ECR
22 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 3 2 923 70 ECR
23 BRYA Barhiya 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 939 58 ECR
24 HTZ Hathidah Junction 11:40 11:42 2m 2 2 948 40 50 ECR
25 MKA Mokama 11:54 11:56 2m 3 2 956 103 144 ECR
26 BARH Barh 12:11 12:13 2m 3 2 982 60 134 ECR
27 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 12:31 12:33 2m 2 2 1000 99 48 ECR
28 KOO Khusropur 12:42 12:44 2m 2 2 1015 58 53 ECR
29 FUT Fatuha Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 3 2 1024 40 53 ECR
30 PNC Patna Saheb 13:13 13:15 2m 2 2 1036 20 58 ECR
31 PNBE Patna Junction 13:45 13:55 10m 4 2 1045 42 57 ECR
32 DNR Danapur 14:09 14:15 6m 3 2 1055 87 54 ECR
33 ARA Ara Junction 14:42 14:47 5m 2 2 1095 101 59 ECR
34 DURE Dumraon 15:18 15:20 2m 2 2 1147 55 71 ECR
35 BXR Buxar 15:38 15:42 4m 2 2 1163 94 68 ECR
36 DLN Dildarnagar Junction 16:05 16:07 2m 3 2 1199 39 225 ECR
37 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:35 17:45 10m 6 2 1257 58 79 ECR

38 MZP Mirzapur 18:50 18:55 5m 3 2 1320 74 85 NCR
39 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
20:00 20:05 5m 3 2 1400 60 95 NCR

40 STA Satna Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 1 2 1570 79 315 WCR
41 KTE Katni Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 5 3 1669 73 381 WCR
42 JBP Jabalpur 01:35 01:45 10m 1,2 3 1760 90 411 WCR
43 PPI Pipariya 03:43 03:45 2m 2 3 1937 47 335 WCR
44 ET Itarsi Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 4,5 3 2004 94 329 WCR
45 HD Harda 06:08 06:10 2m 3 3 2080 62 341 WCR
46 KNW Khandwa Junction 07:55 07:57 2m 1 3 2187 74 CR
47 BAU Burhanpur 08:53 08:55 2m 1 3 2256 59 267 CR
48 BSL Bhusaval Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 3 3 2311 75 205 CR
49 MMR Manmad Junction 12:23 12:25 2m 3 3 2495 63 558 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (14:43)

Oct 03 2024 (14:43)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 NK Nashik Road 13:35 13:40 5m 3 3 2568 47 551 CR
51 KYN Kalyan Junction 16:27 16:30 3m 6 3 2700 29 9 CR
52 TNA Thane 17:07 17:10 3m 8 3 2718 25 7 CR
53 LTT Mumbai LTT 17:50 5 3 2735 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 03 2024 (14:43)

Oct 03 2024 (14:43)

2

2


